
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

R7HD Brake Coil Connection 
 

 
 

VO LT AG E IN 
B1 B2 

 

JUMPER IN PARALLEL: C O IL 1 TO CO IL 2 
 

BRAKE HU B 
1 2 

 
 

B1 B2  
 
B1 B2 

1 2 
VOLT AGE 
208 
230 
460 
575 

C O IL VOLT AG E 
208 
230 
460 
575 

VOLTAGE IN 
208 
230 
460 
575 

    B2 B1 

 
 
 
 

KEEP W IRES 
CLEAR O F 
BRAKE HU B 

 

COIL 
CONNEC T TO EITHER 
TER MIN AL HERE. 
(ELECTRICALLY THE SA ME) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
09/14/09 R7(HD) BRAKE CONNECTION.doc 

R&M Materials Handling, Inc. 
4501 Gateway Boulevard 
Springfield, Ohio 45502 
PH: 937-328-5100 
www.rmhoist.com 

Spacemaster Hoist 
Hoist Brake Coil Connection 

Technical Bulletin  
November 2003 

COIL 


